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(a) S1

MIRAS, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, full tunnel

0 2 4 6 8 10
Root section AOA [°]

0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

C_
n 

[-
]

(b) S2
MIRAS, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, full tunnel
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(c) S3
MIRAS, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, full tunnel
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(d) S4
MIRAS, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, symmetry wall
LLTunnel, full tunnel


